
Color Options

Custom color
dumbbells are
available 

TROY warranty is for 5 years. TROY guarantees all products from the date
of shipment to be free of materials defects. The warranty extends to the
original consignee or end-user only. The warranty only covers failures due
to material defects or workmanship that occurs during regular use. It does
not cover product failures due to misuse, negligence, misapplication,
modification, or normal wear and tear.

Warranty Information

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

FEATURES & DETAILS

Superior urethane for longer
durability.
Welded head VS bolted head

Durability

12 sided patented design
to prevent from rolling.

Anti - Roll Design

Larger Surface for 
Custom Logos

Custom Logo

Introducing our 12-Sided Solid Steel Dumbbells, encased in polyurethane for a winning
combination of style, durability, and versatility. Whether you're setting up a home gym
or outfitting a commercial facility, these dumbbells are the epitome of fitness
excellence. With a welded sleeve design ensuring unparalleled structural integrity, and
a comfortable 34 mm solid steel handle coated in hard-chrome, they are built to endure
the toughest workouts while providing optimal comfort. Elevate your fitness experience
with our premium solid steel dumbbells, suitable for any fitness enthusiast, whether
you’re working at a commercial gym, school or at home.

12 sided urethane dumbbell
SKU: TSD-U

TROYFITNESS.COM

BlackColor
5 lb - 150 lb in
10 lb increments.
Up to 52.5 lb
in 2.5 lb increments 

Sizes

UrethaneMaterial
Solid SteelHandle

5.1 in.Handle Length
MediumKnurlings
34 mmHandle Diameter

5.5 in.Distance Between Heads

Size (lbs)
5

7.5
10

12.5
15

17.5
20

22.5
25

27.5
30

32.5
35

37.5
40

42.5
45

47.5
50

52.5
55
60
65
70
75
80
85
90
95

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
150

Height (mm)
123
123
123
123
123
123
159
159
159
159
159
159
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194
194

Dumbbell Head Thickness (mm)
31

34.2
38.5
40

47.8
54.3
43

45.7
52.5
55
62

63.8
47.3
49.6
52.7
55

58.6
61

63.8
66.6
69.4

75
80.6
86.2
91.4
97.4

102.7
108.3
113.9
119.5
125.1
130.7
136.3
141.7
147.1
152.7
158.2
163.7
169.2
174.7


