12 SIDED URETHANE DUMBBELL

SKU: TSD-U



PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Color Black

Sizes 5 lb - 150 lb in

10 lb increments. Up to 52.5 lb

in 2.5 lb increments

Material Urethane

Handle Solid Steel

Distance Between Heads 5.5 in.

Handle Length 5.1 in.

Knurlings Medium

Handle Diameter 34 mm

Size (lbs)	Height (mm)	<u>Dumbbell Head Thickness (mm)</u>
5	123	31
7.5	123	34.2
10	123	38.5
12.5	123	40
15	123	47.8
17.5	123	54.3
20	159	43
22.5	159	45.7
25	159	52.5
27.5	159	55
30	159	62
32.5	159	63.8
35	194	47.3
37.5	194	49.6
40	194	52.7
42.5	194	55
45	194	58.6
47.5	194	61
50	194	63.8
52.5	194	66.6
55	194	69.4
60	194	75
65	194	80.6
70	194	86.2
75	194	91.4
80	194	97.4
85	194	102.7
90	194	108.3
95	194	113.9
100	194	119.5
105	194	125.1
110	194	130.7
115	194	136.3
120	194	141.7
125	194	147.1
130	194	152.7
135	194	158.2
140	194	163.7
145	194	169.2
150	194	174.7

Custom Logo

Larger Surface for Custom Logos



Durability

Superior urethane for longer durability. Welded head VS bolted head



Anti - Roll Design

12 sided patented design to prevent from rolling.

Color Options

Custom color dumbbells are available

FEATURES & DETAILS

Introducing our 12-Sided Solid Steel Dumbbells, encased in polyurethane for a winning combination of style, durability, and versatility. Whether you're setting up a home gym or outfitting a commercial facility, these dumbbells are the epitome of fitness excellence. With a welded sleeve design ensuring unparalleled structural integrity, and a comfortable 34 mm solid steel handle coated in hard-chrome, they are built to endure the toughest workouts while providing optimal comfort. Elevate your fitness experience with our premium solid steel dumbbells, suitable for any fitness enthusiast, whether you're working at a commercial gym, school or at home.

Warranty Information

TROY warranty is for 5 years. TROY guarantees all products from the date of shipment to be free of materials defects. The warranty extends to the original consignee or end-user only. The warranty only covers failures due to material defects or workmanship that occurs during regular use. It does not cover product failures due to misuse, negligence, misapplication, modification, or normal wear and tear.